PROFILS ALUMINIUM en stock A1
10/10/1,5 Ce1015 ✔ ✔ ✔
15/15/1,5 Ce1515 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
20/10/2 Ci20102 ✔ ✔ ✔
20/15/2 Ci20152 ✔ ✔ ✔
20/20/2 Ce202 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
25/25/2 Ce252 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
30/15/2 Ci30152 ✔ ✔ ✔

7016
texturé
PLAT
PROFIL T Cote Référence Brut AS 9016
satiné
PROFILS ALUMINIUM en stock A3
et lames brise-soleil 06/2026
30/15/1,5 TR301515 ✔ ✔ ✔
30/15/1,5 9001 ✔ ✔ ✔
30/20/2 TR30202 ✔ ✔ ✔
40/20/2 TR40202 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
40/20/2 BSR4020
50/20/2 TR50202 ✔ ✔ ✔
50/30/1,8 TR503018 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
60/30/2 TR60302 ✔ ✔ ✔
60/30/2 BSR6030
60/34/4,5 6034 ✔ ✔ ✔
60/40/2 TR60402 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
80/22 BSR8022
80/40/2 TR80402 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
100/20/2 BSR10020 ✔ ✔
100/30 BSR10030
100/40 BSR10040
100/50/2 TR100502 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
120/22 BSR12022
120/30/2 TR120302 ✔ ✔ ✔
145/20 BSR14520
150/18/1,3 TR1501813 ✔ ✔
150/30 BSR15030
150/40/3 BSR15040 ✔ ✔
150/50 BSR15050
200/20 BSR20020
200/31 BSR20030
200/40 BSR20040 ✔
200/50/2 TR20050 ✔
250/40 BSR25040
280/45 BSR28045
300/30 BSR30030
300/40 BSR30040
300/50 BSR30050 ✔
300/60 BSR30060
340/30 BSR34030
375/50 BSR37550
400/50 BSR37550
7016
texturé
sur commande